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OFF 18:37:07 Mr.B.E.Coney,Mr.P.Hines Maxine Locke +10
Win: £2.60 ;Places: £ £ ;Forecast: £ ;Trio: £ SPBook: 128
Prize Money Today Is £5,065 of Which The BGRF Have Added £355
Withdrawals: Bombay Flash - Bitten
***** Tractor *****

OFF 18:53:08 Mr.S.Locke Maxine Locke +10
Win: £5.80 ;Places: £ £ ;Forecast: £ ;Trio: £ SPBook: 128
***** Tractor *****

OFF 19:11:09 Mr.D.W.Lee David Lee +10
Win: £4.10 ;Places: £ £ ;Forecast: £ ;Trio: £ SPBook: 128
***** Tractor *****

ROMFORD Meeting 60
RACE RESULTS Wednesday, 11 March 2026
Fine Course: Good
Race 1 18.37 400m Flat (A4) 1st £145, Others £60 Total £445 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £30)

ROMFORD Wednesday 11th March 2026 PGR Meeting

KEEFILL ZEUS 5 3.79 4221 1st SH MidToWide,Bmp1,Led3,HeldOn 33.8 5/2J 24.30
Geneva Betsy (Res) 4 3.77 3333 2nd SH ModAw,Mid,Bmp1,ChlNrLn 30.3 7/2 24.31
Rural Bluey 2 3.75 2454 3rd 3¼ EP,RlsToMid,BmpRunUp&1 30.8 3/1 24.57
Marias Girl 6 3.83 6545 4th 3¾ SlowAway,Wide 25.5 5/2J 24.60
Hasty Halley 3 3.70 1112 5th 4 QAw,MidTRls,BmpRnUp,LedT3 28.2 8/1 24.62
Avas Secret 1 3.79 5666 6th 6 Rails,Bumped1 28.3 7/1 24.78

Race 2 18.53 400m Flat (A8) 1st £125, Others £55 Total £400 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £30)
WELCOME TO ROMFORD STAKES

BONVILLE CODY 3 3.82 2111 1st 4 EarlyPace,Mid,LedRunUp 34.7 3/1 24.34
Underground Syd 4 3.87 4322 2nd 4 EarlyPace,Middle,Bumped1 36.1 5/1 24.66
Underground Dan 6 3.95 5654 3rd 7½ EarlyPace,Wide 30.8 8/1 24.94
College Twain 1 3.90 6545 4th 8 SlowAway,Rails,Bumped1&2 29.9 5/6F 24.98
Back To Front 2 3.85 3233 5th 8¼ EPace,RailsToMid,Bumped1 23.4 8/1 24.99
Old Fort Monaco 5 3.87 1466 6th 11¼ QAway,MidToWide,Bumped2 32.0 10/1 25.25

Race 3 19.11 400m Flat (A1) 1st £205, Others £65 Total £530 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £30)
BUBBLY THUNDER HAT TRICK RACE

LAUGHIL DAVE 4 3.69 1111 1st ½ QuickAway,Mid,AlwaysLed 32.0 9/2 24.51
Bombay Jupiter 3 3.80 2333 2nd ½ ModAw,MidToRls,Bumped1 34.1 7/2 24.55
Bubbly Thunder 1 4.01 6444 3rd 1½ StbBadlyStt,HitRls1,Bmp4&RnIn 33.9 11/10F 24.63
Obi Kenoby 2 3.79 3222 4th 1¾ Rails,Bumped4&RunIn 31.6 5/1 24.65
Swifty Does It 6 3.85 5666 5th 3 Wide,Bumped1 29.3 9/2 24.75
Chelms Simmo 5 3.79 4555 6th 3¼ Wide,Bumped1 35.6 18/1 24.77

 

OFF 19:27:13 Miss.E.Coffey,Mr.M.Silver Gemma Evans +10
Win: £3.60 ;Places: £ £ ;Forecast: £14.10 ;Trio: £2.60 SPBook: 127
***** Tractor *****

OFF 19:44:09 Mrs.P.E.Wiley Martyn Wiley +10
Win: £2.10 ;Places: £ £ ;Forecast: £11.30 ;Trio: £ SPBook: 128
***** Tractor *****

OFF 20:01:07 Mr.K.N.Bacon,Mr.P.D.Burr Paul Burr +10
Win: £4.70 ;Places: £ £ ;Forecast: £ ;Trio: £ SPBook: 128
***** Tractor *****

OFF 20:19:07 Mrs.D.K.Hurlock Deborah Hurlock +10
Win: £4.80 ;Places: £ £ ;Forecast: £20.30 ;Trio: £ SPBook: 127
***** Tractor *****

Race 4 19.27 400m Flat (A2) 1st £165, Others £60 Total £465 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £30)
ROMFORD GREYHOUND OWNERS ASSOCIATION

ROMANTIC ROMEO 5 3.70 1111 1st 3¾ QuickAway,Wide,AlwaysLed 32.6 9/4F 23.98
Yahoo Poppy 3 3.81 2222 2nd 3¾ MiddleToRails,ClearRun 25.3 5/2 24.28
Droopys Swanky 6 3.83 3444 3rd 6½ Wide,Bumped¼ 30.8 8/1 24.50
Mucky Boreen 1 3.85 4333 4th 7¼ Rails,Bumped1 34.1 9/2 24.56
Ten Fold 4 3.93 6656 5th 8 Middle,Bumped1 33.5 9/1 24.62
Bubbly Amber 2 3.87 5565 6th 8½ Rails,Bumped1&¼ 27.2 5/2 24.66

Race 5 19.44 400m Flat (A7) 1st £130, Others £55 Total £405 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £30)
GREYHOUNDHOMINGUK.COM

STORMTROOPER 6 3.67 2111 1st 1½ EarlyPace,Wide,LedRunUp 31.8 4/1 24.26
Binksy Dobbie 5 3.76 3322 2nd 1½ ModAway,MiddleToWide 38.3 15/8F 24.38
Chelms Jack 3 3.69 1233 3rd 2½ QuickAway,Middle 31.6 11/4 24.46
Woodcliff Kaboom 2 3.92 5554 4th 6¾ ModAway,RailsToMiddle 30.9 4/1 24.80
Orange Camilla 1 3.82 4445 5th 7½ Rails,ClearRun 28.6 6/1 24.86
Gaytime Aldo 4 3.96 6666 6th 8½ SlowAway,Middle 33.8 7/1 24.94

Race 6 20.01 400m Flat (A1) 1st £205, Others £65 Total £530 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £30)
ASHWELLS GREYHOUND RETIREMENT HOME

BACON BURRGER 2 3.66 1111 1st 3¾ QAw,Rls,Bmp1,AlwaysLed 25.3 10/3 24.15
Droopys Rarity 5 3.67 3322 2nd 3¾ MidToWide,Bumped1&2&3 31.2 10/3 24.45
Pin Point 1 3.86 6533 3rd 5½ Railed,Bumped2&3 35.0 16/1 24.59
Stormy Pat 6 3.69 4644 4th 11¾ MidToWide,Bumped1&¼&½ 33.9 11/4 25.09
Dinner Charlie 4 3.72 5255 5th Dis MidTRls,Bmp1,Bmp&BrtDwn2 32.8 6/1 00.00
Jacko 3 3.66 2466 DNF - MidTRls,Bmp1&¼,BBmp&BrtDwn½ 31.4 15/8F 00.00

Race 7 20.19 400m Flat (A11) 1st £105, Others £50 Total £355 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £30)
LIKE US ON FACEBOOK @ROMFORDDOGS

HIGH ST JET 6 3.82 1111 1st 3¼ QAway,Wide,Bmp¼,AlwaysLed 30.6 5/1 24.87
Newtown Anna 5 3.89 5422 2nd 3¼ MiddleToWide,Bumped¼&2 28.0 5/1 25.13
Moathouse Roman 2 3.98 6643 3rd 3¾ RlsToMid,ForcedToCheckRunIn 28.9 7/2 25.17
Showgirl Lola 3 3.86 2355 4th 6½ Middle,Bumped1&¼ 27.3 6/1 25.39
Zoomey Smullen 4 3.88 3234 5th 7 Middle,Bumped1&¼,Baulked2 34.7 9/1 25.43
Smashing Major 1 3.88 4566 6th 9½ Rails,ClearRun 32.2 11/10F 25.63
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OFF 20:36:08 Miss.M.L.Locke Maxine Locke +10
Win: £3.50 ;Places: £ £ ;Forecast: £19.10 ;Trio: £5.90 SPBook: 128
Trap 2 Sampled By Local Official
***** Tractor *****

OFF 20:54:17 Mr.J.K.M.Race Deborah Hurlock +10
Win: £9.80 ;Places: £ £ ;Forecast: £15.60 ;Trio: £ SPBook: 127
Trap 3 Sampled By Local Official
***** Tractor *****

OFF 21:11:39 Mrs.D.K.Hurlock Deborah Hurlock +10
Win: £3.40 ;Places: £ £ ;Forecast: £4.30 ;Trio: £ SPBook: 128
***** Tractor *****

ROMFORD Meeting 60
RACE RESULTS Wednesday, 11 March 2026
Fine Course: Good
Race 8 20.36 400m Flat (A12) 1st £105, Others £50 Total £355 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £30)

GREYHOUNDREHOMING.COM

BONVILLE MIRACLE 2 3.84 1111 1st 7¼ QAway,RlsToMid,AlwaysLed 24.5 2/1 24.64
Bedrock Pearl 3 3.93 3444 2nd 7¼ Middle,Bumped1&2 28.0 10/3 25.22
Cowboy Terry 5 3.90 2222 3rd 7½ Wide,Bumped1 33.0 4/1 25.23
Kingdom Haze 1 3.96 6333 4th 8¾ Rails,Bmp1,ForcedToCk¾ 27.8 15/8F 25.35
Skidroes Choice 6 3.94 4555 5th 9¼ Wide,Bumped1&2 28.4 8/1 25.39
Fancy A Go 4 3.94 5666 6th 12¾ Middle,Bumped1 22.6 16/1 25.67

Race 9 20.54 400m Flat (A11) 1st £105, Others £50 Total £355 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £30)
WATCH LIVE SKY SPORTS FOOTBALL HERE AT ROMFORD

RUADHANS BOY 3 3.83 2111 1st 2¼ EarlyPace,MidToRls,Led1 31.0 7/1 24.67
Sporting Aduri 5 3.83 3322 2nd 2¼ ModAway,MiddleToWide 26.0 11/4J 24.85
Blackrose Pageta 4 3.98 6664 3rd 4¼ Middle,Bumped1&¾ 28.4 11/4J 25.01
My Sweet Gracie 2 3.80 1233 4th 6½ QuickAway,Rails 24.8 4/1 25.19
Catunda Nemo 6 3.92 5545 5th 8 MiddleToWide,Bumped¾ 28.7 10/3 25.31
Nylas Dancer 1 3.96 4456 6th 8¼ EarlyPace,Rails,Bumped1 28.5 9/2 25.33

Race 10 21.11 400m Flat (A9) 1st £115, Others £50 Total £365 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £30)
HRH ROMFORD RETIRED GREYHOUNDS

BLACKSTONE STORY 3 3.79 2221 1st 1¼ EPace,Mid,Bmp1,LedSough 31.8 11/4 24.42
Lockyer Hatter 2 3.82 4336 2nd 1¼ RailsToMiddle,Bumped1 32.5 15/8F 24.52
Young Harbour 4 3.90 5554 3rd 1¾ Middle,Bumped1 27.4 4/1 24.56
Yahoo Elsie 6 3.86 3445 4th 4¼ ModeratelyAway,MidToWide 28.7 7/2 24.76
Holly Beau 1 3.95 6663 5th 5¼ Rails,ForcedToCheck1 32.5 6/1 24.84
Bonvillesurvivor 5 3.71 1112 6th 6 QAw,MidToWide,LedToSough 26.4 9/1 24.90

 

OFF 21:28:10 Mr.P.W.Young Paul Young +10
Win: £3.80 ;Places: £2.90 £ ;Forecast: £ ;Trio: £6.30 SPBook: 127
***** Tractor *****

OFF 21:46:06 Mr.D.B.Elvy David Lee +10
Win: £3.30 ;Places: £2.40 £4.20 ;Forecast: £5.90 ;Trio: £ SPBook: 123

Race 11 21.28 400m Flat (A2) 1st £165, Others £60 Total £465 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £30)
DONATE YOUR OLD DUVETS FOR OUR RETIRED

GREYHOUNDS

PATRICIAS GIFT 2 3.74 1111 1st 1 QuickAway,Rails,AlwaysLed 34.2 10/3 24.11
Notorious Regan 5 3.81 3233 2nd 1 Middle,Bumped1 33.0 8/1 24.19
Our Bob 6 3.87 6322 3rd 4 Wide,Bumped1 33.8 5/4F 24.43
Tiermana Ziggy 3 3.80 2444 4th 7¼ MiddleToRails,Bumped1 30.2 6/1 24.69
Zenith Scorpion 1 3.85 5555 5th 8¾ Rails,Bumped1 34.2 5/2 24.81
Oioi Savaloy 4 3.82 4666 6th 15½ MidToWide,Bmp&FcdToCk1 26.8 18/1 25.35

Race 12 21.46 400m Flat (A3) 1st £155, Others £60 Total £395 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £25)
REHOME A RETIRED GREYHOUND

SHAZ STARLITE 5 3.73 1111 1st 1¼ QAway,MidToWide,AlwaysLed 32.3 6/4F 24.30
Silver Sands 4 3.82 3332 2nd 1¼ Middle,Bumped1 32.4 10/3 24.40
Young Feather 2 3.78 2223 3rd 4¼ Rails,Bumped1 33.5 7/1 24.64
Bubbly Flash 1 3.86 4444 4th 5¾ Rails,ForcedToCheck1 34.5 5/1 24.76
Without Time 3 3.99 5555 DNF - Middle,CheckedRunUp 29.7 9/4 00.00
Vacant 6


